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| Date Day = - ¥ Workmo Day 5T T T ATt :
: d § 8 R o T July 2025
09.07.2025 Wednesday . s
| 10.07.2025 Thursday Academic Audit |
| _11.07.2025 Friday Academic Audlt l
12.07.2025 |~ Saturday - L pd L T HolidaY o ot 2 e e 260,
13.07.2025" | - <Sunday < | Leed ALy "Holiday & 753 = §745 :
14.7.2025 Monday 1 Commencement of Internship
15.07.2025 Tuesday 2
16.07.2025 Wednesday 3 Academic Audit— 1 Report Submission
17.07.2025 Thursday 4 :
‘ 18.07.2025 Friday 5
| 19.07.2025 Saturday 6
20.07.2025 |7 %, ‘Swindayd 35 5T 2 T 050 | Heliday, TOn o R
21.07.2025 Monday 7
22.07.2025 Tuesday 8
23.07.2025 Wednesday 9
24.07.2025 Thursday 10
25.07.2025 Friday [
| 26.07:2025, | "Saturday® | - i i | Holiday..
' 27.072025 Sunday * i i ¢ .| Holiday, *, ;-
28.07.2025 Monday
29.07.2025 Tuesday
30.07.2025 Wednesday
31.07.2025 Thursday
; 4 August 2025° %, Joogtont 3
| 01.08.2025 Fiiday 16 lS:Nova Attendince repcm up to the end of July month
— ubmission
¥02.08.2025 Saturday 17
03.08.2025 Sunday " T | HOARY o T i s
04.08.2025 Monday 18
| 05.08.2025 Tuesday 19
| 006.08.2025 Wednesday 20
07.08.2025 Thursday 21
08.08.2025 Friday 22
09.08.2025 Saturday ' Ilollday-lnternshlp Lasr day
10.08.2025 Sunday =~ T | Holiday - o ,
| 11.08.2025 _ Monday | Commencement ot Classcs for Il MBA
12.08.2025 Tuesday 2
13.08.2025 Wednesday 3
14.08.2025 Thursday | 4
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©15.08.2025 |- - Friday.. & | ¥l
16.08.2025. | ::Saturday o ;
(17082025 | iSunday | oL

18.08.2025 Monday 3

19.08.2025 Tuesday 6

20.08.2025 Wednesday 7

21.08.2025 Thursday 8

22.08.2025 Friday 9 Class / Course Committee Meeting — 1
|- 23.08.2025 Saturday 10 Class / Course Commmee Meetmg =1

©24.08.2025 5" Siinday o SR N “Holidays = g s e

25.08.2025

26.08.2025
227.08025; |-~ Wediesday.7 :

28.08.2025

29.08.2025
- 30.08:2025 f: = Saturday. & )
' 31.08:2025 =

D 2 L,Snzlpteml:ler 2025

01.09.2025 Monday 15 g:;;\:zsﬁicndance report up to thc end of August month
02.09.2025 Tuesday 16
03.09.2025 Wednesday 17 T
04.09.2025 Thursday 18
£ 05.09.2025( " thay e T ;MulamNaerondqye”‘-'i‘f WO R L
;{_’06_;_’6‘9._2655—' © Saturday . | Holiday *~ ‘f”'-«--___. T
07.092025 | - Sunday._: U R T e h
08.09.2025 Monday
09.09.2025 Tuesday
10.09.2025 Wednesday
11.09.2025 Thursday
12.09.2025 Friday
_13.0920257( " Saturday o w o 6% THHoliaMd 0 . Tl e g
| 14.09.2025 35 “Sunday. 2.0 % [Holiday 5470 ol g 7
15.09.2025 Monday Academic Audlt- lI
16.09.2025 Tuesday Academic Audit - II
17.09.2025 Wednesday Academic Audit - IT Report Submission T
18.09.2025 Thursday
19.09.2025 Friday
20.09.2025

-21.09.2025% 7 Su

Saturday

T sy T
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22.09.2025 Monday 30
Continuous Assessment Test — | Question paper with
| 23.09.2025 Tuesday 31 Answer Key Submission '
- Syllabus completion report collection for CAT - 1
24.09.2025 Wednesday 32
25.09.2025 Thursday 33 Class / Course Committee Meeting — I
26.09.2025 Friday 34 Class/ Course Committee Meetmg ~1I _
27.09_;1025‘ 1 “Sn‘turd'ly il - Holiday '+ * VT o WS PR .
28.09.2025 ‘Sunday, ‘iHolidag? "™ "R e T R et
29.09.2025 |  Monday - Lt - -',-'Holida);"f[ Lo e B Mg
30.09.2025 | .. _.T.ﬁé’sday* =3 - - | Holiday . U 5 e 2T el
b DA et 2 Ly = Qctober2025. . o "’ L
ﬂl.l'l'i'.lﬂ?.S'i._ Wednesda}' AT »| Saraswathi. Poo]a-Hohdav ' i
02.10.2025 | ... Thursday o -. "% 1 Vijaya D.u..lm:, Gandlu Jflyanthl—Hohday L
03.10.2025°| - Friday . S e WS PHGliday e, . LA SRR S
04.10.2025 7] - “Saturday-.. 5| = . |- Holiday - s S 2E " T
105,10.2025 |+ ‘Sunday' e B Holiday, o 5708, and ¥ o b o 5,
E-Nova Attendance 1ep0rt up to the end of Septembu
06.10.2025 Wsnlie 35 month Submission
Continuous Assessment Test — |
| 07.10.2025 Tuesday 36 Continuous Assessment Test — |
| 08.10.2025 Wednesday 37 Continuous Assessment Test ~ |
| 09.10.2025 Thursday 38 Continuous Assessment Test — |
1710.10.2025 Friday 39 Continuous Assessment Test — |
(11.10.2025. | . Saturday.; | kA JHoliday v e 00
12.10.2025 | ** Sunday, " B HOliday R Sl S W A e T o o
13.10.2025 Monday 40 Continuous Assessment T est— 1
14.10.2025 Tuesday 41 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
15.10.2025 Wednesday 42 Continuous Assessment Test — |
16.10.2025 Thursday 43 o
17.10.2025 Friday 44 E N(.w:f CAT - 1 Consolidated mark statement
bubnussmn
18.10.2025 |  Saturday (L Holiday. . oW Rl '
19.10.2025 Sunday Holiday : .
20.10.2025 | | Monday Dctpavull ~Holiday. % Y E. 4
21.10.2025 Tuesday Holiday : 3
22.10.2025 Wednesday Holiday; .
Mid of the Semester — Feedback Collection
13.10.2025 Thursday 45 * Students Feedback about the Faculty
* Students Feedback about the college and the
department
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department

Learning Process

* Parents feedback about the College and the

* Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching

24.10.2025

Friday

25.102025" |1 % Shturday: -~ |7 ¢ oo

L.26:10.2025 |-

o AT e OT ’.«;_...:
'.;1-.Squ.axﬁ':ﬁ_'.f~_". S~ T

27.10.2025 Monday 47
28.10.2025 Tuesday 48
29.10.2025 Wednesday 49
30.10.2025 Thursday 50

31.10.2025

Friday

" 01.11.2025- [, °

02112025 |~ Sunday:

E-Nova Atténdauce report up to the end of Octobcr -

03.11.2025 Monday 52 nanth-Submicsion
04.11.2025 Tuesday a3
05.11.2025 Wednesday 54
06.11.2025 Thursday 55
07.11.2025 Friday 56
08.11.2025 Saturday 57 N
09012025 17 % Siinday' ST 5 E o b el [ HolidAy, " S e a0 WS R ey e
10.11.2025 Monday 58
11.11.2025 Tuesday 59
12.11.2025 Wednesday 60
13.11.2025 Thursday 61
14.11.2025 Friday 62
15.11.2025 Saturday 63 Class / Course Commlttee Meehng L
1620058 338 Stinday o7 [ BRI B O Holddy . . P T FET
Class !Coursc Commntlee \deetmg [
17.11.2025 Monday 64
Academic Audit - 11
Academic Audit - I11 ]
1A:11.2023 Tuesday 2 Continuous Assessment Test — 2 Question paper with
Answer Key Submission
19.11.2025 Wednesday 66
20.11.2025 Thursday 67 Academic Audit - III Report Submission
21.11.2025 Friday 68 |
©22.11,2025 Saturday . " |'Holiday |
_23.11.2025 | - Sunday - | Holiday
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24.11.2025 Monday 69 ||
25.11.2025 Tuesday 70
26.11.2025 Wednesday 71
27.11.2025 Thursday 72
28.11.2025 Friday 73

29.11.2025

Saturday

301122025 | _
g X eniber 2025 ; ).
E Nova Attendancc report up to the end ofNovembcr
01.12.2025 Monday 75 month Submission
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 2
02.12.2025 Tuesday Continuous Assessment Test —2
03.12.2025 Wednesday Continuous Assessment Test — 2
04.12.2025 Thursday Continuous Assessment Test — 2
05.12.2025 Friday i Continuous Assessment Test — 2
06.12.2025 Saturday Continuous Assessment Test — 2

T OT12.2025, ||k Sundayad | i

ol s ol ol Tl o

Continuous Assessment Test -2

08.12.2025 Monday
09.12.2025 Tuesday Continuous Assessment Test — 2
10.12.2025 Wednesday Continuous Assessment Test — 2
End of the Semester — Feedback Colleetion
o Students Feedback about the Faculty
e Students Fecdback about the college and the
A department
11.12.2025 Thursday |34 e Parents feedback about the College and the
department
¢ Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching
Learning Process
12.12.2025 By g Eubm?;::onCAT — 2 Consolidated mark statement
132,205, - W e e Hoﬁﬂai‘? e T TR _r*.-f
“14.12.2025 .+~ Sunday © 2|yl S0 T pliday *“* %a;;i'f-;;;_ B BN b L
15.12,2025 Monday
16.12.2025 Tuesday
_17.12.2025 Wednesday
18 12.2025 Thursday_
| 19.12.2025 __ Friday Last Worl\inu Day
%!]JZ.‘;[IZTS?T.._._'*._';"Sii';_u"‘{f'_(;ir_fii : o Hami?;; “? e T
J;jz%‘_.1'2‘.2,023‘-‘?_. - Sunday’= | .+ Holiday"™ %, 7 ¢ 7 ?i ﬂ?:f——’f = 3
I - - o BE - T S i
;;:;§g§; -ﬁiﬁgg Commancement of End Semester Practical E‘cammaticm
24.12.2025 Wednesday
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Thursday

25.12.2025
26.12.2025 Friday
27.12.2025 Saturday
28.12,2025 Sunday
29.12.2025 Monday Commencement of End Semester Theory Examination
Total No. of working days: 90
Total No. of working hours: 630
Prepared by Reviewed by Approved by
]% | wu/ o
Academic Directr_ ' Controller of\Examifiation’ Pricipal
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